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4/10/2024    Week 9 of 9Wednesday   3:00 pm Lanes 1 - 14
Laraway Lanes

Team Rosters
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
Lane 1 - 4 - Team 4

Giada Rago 898 18 49
Madison Etchson 896 18 49
Mason Etchson 881 18 48
Zachary Aardama 1139 16 71
Charlie Wallenberg 1258 17 74

Lane 2 - 11 - Team 11

Ryan Bastin 1215 14 86
Jack Tucker 1264 19 66
Gavin Russell 1716 22 78
Rylen Russell 1532 22 69
Sean Bastin 1121 15 74

Lane 3 - 14 - Team 14

Elizabeth Peters 1004 16 62
Molly Shannahan 637 13 49
Hailey Sowinski 835 15 55
Abby Connell 830 13 63
VACANT 0 0 120

Lane 4 - 8 - Team 8

Jaedyn Cherry 1216 17 71
James Mayes 1510 16 94
Zain Aboor 1008 14 72
AJ Mix 2062 20 103
Ethan Altobello 1919 18 106

Lane 5 - 6 - Team 6

John Velasquez 2172 21 103
Gavin Ashley 2004 18 111
Michael Schmitz 2767 19 145
Nic Huelsman 1345 16 84
Travis Yocom 1486 20 74

Lane 6 - 2 - Team 2

Wyatt Rados 942 18 52
Tyler Sowski 917 15 61
Brayden Ptak 2426 18 134
Owen Kueltzo 2017 17 118
Dylan Borys 1385 18 76

Lane 7 - 5 - Team 5

Cadence Ander 1425 15 95
Macie Hartong 99 2 49
Cindy Maciejewski 516 10 51
Nathan Kueltzo 3502 23 152
Ryan Medel 1740 14 124

Lane 8 - 9 - Team 9

Sabrina Gutierrez 1018 12 84
Ava Cleghorn 1159 20 57
Maddy Connelly 1379 20 68
Ava Newman 1014 18 56
VACANT 0 0 120

Lane 9 - 10 - Team 10

Aaron Aleo 1252 13 96
Chance Nero-Corchin 1635 16 102
Connor Ramel 1976 16 123
Summer Bethman 906 15 60
Calvin Huelsman 1273 13 97

Lane 10 - 12 - Team 12

Shyann bahena 368 8 46
Julianna Maezes 614 12 51
Kaylee Aldworth 1084 18 60
Calia Graciani 844 14 60
VACANT 0 0 120

Lane 11 - 7 - Team 7

Ava Knight 931 17 54
Isabella Ferris 504 13 38
Becca Cupp 1284 18 71
Riley Hoffman 789 12 65
Lauren Holiner 1907 18 105

Lane 12 - 3 - Team 3

Camryn Barajas 1251 14 89
Alice Kowalski 58 1 58
Jessica Wetzel 2315 22 105
Adelina Solerno 840 13 64
VACANT 0 0 120

BLS-2024/AS 36.03.07 licensed to Jerry Davern - Laraway LanesBLS-2024/AS 36.03.07 licensed to Jerry Davern - Laraway LanesBLS-2024/AS 36.03.07 licensed to Jerry Davern - Laraway LanesBLS-2024/AS 36.03.07 licensed to Jerry Davern - Laraway LanesBLS-2024/AS 36.03.07 licensed to Jerry Davern - Laraway LanesBLS-2024/AS 36.03.07 licensed to Jerry Davern - Laraway LanesBLS-2024/AS 36.03.07 licensed to Jerry Davern - Laraway LanesBLS-2024/AS 36.03.07 licensed to Jerry Davern - Laraway LanesBLS-2024/AS 36.03.07 licensed to Jerry Davern - Laraway Lanes4/11/2024  12:43 pm  Page 1 of 3



Manhattan Junior High 20244/10/2024    Week 9 of 9 Page 2

Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
Lane 13 - 1 - Team 1

Fiona Langenberg` 352 8 44
Alcott Landenberg 516 8 64
Liam Standish 547 12 45
Jessica Ward 444 15 29
Aiden Filip 745 13 57

Lane 14 - 13 - Team 13

Shane Trend 3435 24 143
Liam Letherby 3194 17 187
Devin Cagwin 2095 24 87
Jon Rainford 1800 23 78
VACANT 0 0 120

Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!
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Average List of Regular Team Members
z Boys   Division 1: Division1
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Liam Letherby 3194 17 187
Nathan Kueltzo 3502 23 152
Michael Schmitz 2767 19 145
Shane Trend 3435 24 143
Brayden Ptak 2426 18 134
Ryan Medel 1740 14 124
Connor Ramel 1976 16 123
Owen Kueltzo 2017 17 118
Gavin Ashley 2004 18 111
Ethan Altobello 1919 18 106
John Velasquez 2172 21 103
AJ Mix 2062 20 103
Chance Nero-Corchin 1635 16 102
Calvin Huelsman 1273 13 97
Aaron Aleo 1252 13 96
James Mayes 1510 16 94
Devin Cagwin 2095 24 87
Ryan Bastin 1215 14 86

Nic Huelsman 1345 16 84
Jon Rainford 1800 23 78
Gavin Russell 1716 22 78
Dylan Borys 1385 18 76
Sean Bastin 1121 15 74
Travis Yocom 1486 20 74
Charlie Wallenberg 1258 17 74
Zain Aboor 1008 14 72
Jaedyn Cherry 1216 17 71
Zachary Aardama 1139 16 71
Rylen Russell 1532 22 69
Jack Tucker 1264 19 66
Alcott Landenberg 516 8 64
Tyler Sowski 917 15 61
Aiden Filip 745 13 57
Wyatt Rados 942 18 52
Mason Etchson 881 18 48
Liam Standish 547 12 45

" Girls   Division 1: Division1
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Lauren Holiner 1907 18 105
Jessica Wetzel 2315 22 105
Cadence Ander 1425 15 95
Camryn Barajas 1251 14 89
Sabrina Gutierrez 1018 12 84
Becca Cupp 1284 18 71
Maddy Connelly 1379 20 68
Riley Hoffman 789 12 65
Adelina Solerno 840 13 64
Abby Connell 830 13 63
Elizabeth Peters 1004 16 62
Summer Bethman 906 15 60
Calia Graciani 844 14 60
Kaylee Aldworth 1084 18 60
Alice Kowalski 58 1 58

Ava Cleghorn 1159 20 57
Ava Newman 1014 18 56
Hailey Sowinski 835 15 55
Ava Knight 931 17 54
Cindy Maciejewski 516 10 51
Julianna Maezes 614 12 51
Giada Rago 898 18 49
Madison Etchson 896 18 49
Macie Hartong 99 2 49
Molly Shannahan 637 13 49
Shyann bahena 368 8 46
Fiona Langenberg` 352 8 44
Isabella Ferris 504 13 38
Jessica Ward 444 15 29
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